10.03.75. Jackson Hole,

course name: Apres Vouz Mt.
number of gates: 72/64

course setters: H. Leitner AUT/H. Schoenhaar USA

started: 70
finished: 30

1. Fausto Radici

. Piero Gros

. Gustav Thoeni

. Christian Neureuter
. Paolo de Chiesa

. Geoff Bruce

. Walter Tresch

~N N kW

8. Jan Bachleda

9. Hans Kniewasser

10. Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa

11. Phil Mahre

12. Bojan Krizaj
13. Claude Perrot
14. Greg Jones

15. Cary Adgate
16. Helmuth Schmalzl
17. Patrick Martin

18. Herbert Plank
19. Bill Taylor
20. Albert Burger

ITA

ITA
ITA
FRG
ITA
USA
SUI

POL

AUT
SPA
USA

YUG
FRA
USA

USA
ITA
FRA

ITA
USA
FRG

56.61

56.34
56.58
56.35
56.68
57.25
57.27

56.55
58.99

58.74
59.23

57.69

Slalom, men

56.20

56.86
56.70
57.15
56.96
56.56
56.83

58.73
56.83

57.22
57.00

59.70

112.81

113.20
113.28
113.50
113.64
113.81
114.10

115.28

115.82
115.96
116.23

117.39
117.59
117.70

119.62
120.05
120.24

121.15
121.45
122.34

(13)

(3)
(8



21. Alain Cousineau
22. Bob Safrata
23. Steve Podborski

DNS:
Thomas Hauser

DNF(1):
Willy Frommelt
Heini Hemmi
Tino Pietrogiovanna
Alois Morgenstern
Franz Klammer

DNF(2):
Ingemar Stenmark
Hansi Hinterseer

Hans-Joerg Schlagger

Roland Roche
Illario Pegorrari

st
1" run

Hias Leitner AUT

1. Piero Gros ITA
2. Chris. Neureuter FRG

3. Jan Bachleda POL
4. Gustav Thoeni  ITA
5. Fausto Radici ITA
6. Paolo de Chiesa ITA

7. Ingo Stenmark SWE

8. Geoff Bruce USA
and Walter Tresch SUI
10. Bojan Krizaj JUG

11. Hansi Hinterseer AUT
12. H-J. Schlagger FRG
13. Roland Roche @ FRA
14. lllario Pegorrari ITA
15. Francisco Ochoa SPA
16.

17. Hans Kniewasser AUT
18.

19. Phil Mahre USA

56.34
56.35
56.55
56.58
56.61
56.68

57.14

57.27
57.69
57.81
58.23
58.35
58.65
58.74

58.99

59.23

CND
CND
CND

AUT

LIE,
SUI,
ITA,
AUT,
AUT,

SWE
AUT
FRG
FRA
ITA

125.27
125.59
128.01
(stiff back)
(1" run: 7 —57.14),
(1" run:11 — 57.81),
(1* run:12 — 58.23),
(1* run:13 — 58.35),
(1* run:14 — 58.65),
Harald Schoenhaar 2" run 64
1. Fausto Radici ITA  56.20
2. Geoff Bruce US4 56.56
3. Gustav Thoeni ITA 56.70
4. Hans Kniewasser AUT
5. Walter Tresch SUI 56.83
6. Piero Gros ITA 56.86
7. Paolo de Chiesa ITA 56.96
8. Phil Mahre US4 57.00
9. Chris. Neureuter FRG 57.15
10. Francisco Ochoa SPA 57.22

(1)

(8
(3)

(9
(5)
( 6)
(19?
(4
(15)



